
From: Policia 158 <police.items.collector@gmail.com>
To: rchastain@laurenssheriff.orgrchastain@laurenssheriff.org

dsimon@leecountysc.orgdsimon@leecountysc.org
woswald@batesburg-leesville.orgwoswald@batesburg-leesville.org
chapinpolice@sc.rr.comchapinpolice@sc.rr.com
irmopdchief@townofirmosc.comirmopdchief@townofirmosc.com
tmjames@lexhealth.orgtmjames@lexhealth.org
townofsouthcongaree@sc.rr.comtownofsouthcongaree@sc.rr.com
info@springdalepd.cominfo@springdalepd.com
mrichardson@marionsc.orgmrichardson@marionsc.org
mcsoadmin@bellsouth.netmcsoadmin@bellsouth.net
mcc4sheriff@wctel.netmcc4sheriff@wctel.net
lfoster@ncso.sc.govlfoster@ncso.sc.gov 
vlewis@oconeelaw.comvlewis@oconeelaw.com 
Kerry Averykavery@cityofcentral.org
libertypd@libertysc.comlibertypd@libertysc.com
gsealy@forest-acres.orggsealy@forest-acres.org
chief@eastover.comchief@eastover.com
SHERIFF@RCSD.NETSHERIFF@RCSD.NET
saludaso@earthlink.netsaludaso@earthlink.net
townhall@mycowpensgov.comtownhall@mycowpensgov.com
Chief@DuncanPD.orgChief@DuncanPD.org
admin@spartanburgcounty.orgadmin@spartanburgcounty.org
adennis@sumtercountysc.orgadennis@sumtercountysc.org
mshugart@countyofunion.commshugart@countyofunion.com
swhite@cityofunion.orgswhite@cityofunion.org
chiefjskimbrell@yahoo.comchiefjskimbrell@yahoo.com
Sherifftaylor@countyofunion.comSherifftaylor@countyofunion.com
jgregory@ci.rock-hill.sc.usjgregory@ci.rock-hill.sc.us
tegacaypd@comporium.nettegacaypd@comporium.net
info@yorkcountysheriff.cominfo@yorkcountysheriff.com
SCSuptED@ed.sc.govSCSuptED@ed.sc.gov
sthurmond@aikencountysc.govsthurmond@aikencountysc.gov
amcalister@aikencountysc.govamcalister@aikencountysc.gov
kjackson@sumtercountysc.orgkjackson@sumtercountysc.org
willrogers@solicitor4.comwillrogers@solicitor4.com
doug.barfield@scsolicitor6.orgdoug.barfield@scsolicitor6.org
jpeace@greenwoodsc.govjpeace@greenwoodsc.gov
solicitor@scsolicitor9.orgsolicitor@scsolicitor9.org
solicitor@florenceco.orgsolicitor@florenceco.org
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Walt Wilkinswwilkins@greenvillecounty.org
dstone@bcgov.netdstone@bcgov.net
hembree1@horrycounty.orghembree1@horrycounty.org
kevinbrackett@yorkcountygov.comkevinbrackett@yorkcountygov.com
Ross, Daviddross@cpc.sc.gov
Keel, Markmkeel@sled.sc.gov
dhamilton@sled.sc.govdhamilton@sled.sc.gov
bthomas@sled.scbthomas@sled.sc
smatthews@sled.sc.govsmatthews@sled.sc.gov
Harrell, Huberthfharrell@sccja.sc.gov
dbyrd@scetv.orgdbyrd@scetv.org
lobryon@scetc.orglobryon@scetc.org
ericskid@scleap.orgericskid@scleap.org
kenyonr@scleap.orgkenyonr@scleap.org
jbruder@scleoa.orgjbruder@scleoa.org
jmixsonscfop@homesc.comjmixsonscfop@homesc.com
mloftis118@bellsouth.netmloftis118@bellsouth.net
davidlatimer@sctroopers.orgdavidlatimer@sctroopers.org
office@sctroopers.orgoffice@sctroopers.org
Howard Cookhcook@columbiasc.edu
timcoroner@aol.comtimcoroner@aol.com
isgettforestry@windstream.netisgettforestry@windstream.net
webmaster@lowcountryconstables.orgwebmaster@lowcountryconstables.org
barrett.sandra@doc.state.sc.usbarrett.sandra@doc.state.sc.us
Melody Wrightwright_melody@att.net
Leon Curetonnoterucnoel@bellsouth.net
droper@coastal.edudroper@coastal.edu
RAustin@fmarion.eduRAustin@fmarion.edu
johnson linkjwl@clemson.edu
rmanley@landeredu.comrmanley@landeredu.com
ebriggs@landeredu.comebriggs@landeredu.com
zebedisf@winthrop.eduzebedisf@winthrop.edu
scogginsk@winthrop.eduscogginsk@winthrop.edu
larry.savidge@tridenttech.edularry.savidge@tridenttech.edu
earl.mcfadden@tridentech.eduearl.mcfadden@tridentech.edu
fletcherw@citadel.edufletcherw@citadel.edu
verrecchiap@cofc.eduverrecchiap@cofc.edu
dlittle@csuniv.edudlittle@csuniv.edu
wjamison@columbiasc.eduwjamison@columbiasc.edu
estep@erskine.eduestep@erskine.edu
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clws@mailbox.sc.educlws@mailbox.sc.edu
prills@mailbox.sc.eduprills@mailbox.sc.edu
jmiles@mailbox.sc.edujmiles@mailbox.sc.edu
iageary@mailbox.sc.eduiageary@mailbox.sc.edu
egrabski@mailbox.sc.eduegrabski@mailbox.sc.edu
elijahp@usca.eduelijahp@usca.edu
kpeterson@uscupstate.edukpeterson@uscupstate.edu 
Henry Garbadehgarbade@uscb.edu 
corrections.info@doc.state.sc.uscorrections.info@doc.state.sc.us 
Toomey, Bobbtoomey@daodas.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
info@scbar.orginfo@scbar.org
info@sccommerce.cominfo@sccommerce.com
SCDCAscdca@scconsumer.gov
dwest@forestry.state.sc.usdwest@forestry.state.sc.us
contactllr@llr.sc.govcontactllr@llr.sc.gov
adolf.zubia@llrsc.govadolf.zubia@llrsc.gov
shane.ray@llr.sc.govshane.ray@llr.sc.gov
cprosser@scprt.comcprosser@scprt.com
POboyle@ppp.state.sc.usPOboyle@ppp.state.sc.us
Irinaldi@scspa.comIrinaldi@scspa.com
Rcisbek@scspa.comRcisbek@scspa.com

Date: 3/4/2016 3:07:25 AM 
Subject: Fwd: Police Slovakia

Attachments: challenge coins.jpg 
Look!!! - Jozo EN -.doc

Thing: Collection Special Forces PATCHES, RINGS, CHALLENG COINS and PINS from special 
forces

Dear Colleagues,

Hi my name is Jozef Veselovsky and I am a police officer from Slovakia. I work as a police 
officer (riot police) on police deparment in Spisska Stara Ves. I am from police family: (my father, two
bothers, ghodfather and uncle....). My an my family we are a big collectors of PATCHES, RINGS,
and CHALLENG COINS from special units. Can you do me favour and send me one from your 
uniform (department) and also from other departments from your city (like trafic police department, 
border department, K9, bomb squad, soldiers, ambulance, fire fighters or if you have some contacts 
on them ) if you can. I will also send you from our deparment police patches.
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I am looking forward for our cooperation THANK YOU for your HELP

Your colleague police officer: pprap. Jozef Veselovsky

My adress:

name: Jozef Veselovsky

country: Slovakia (Slovak republic)

city: Spisske Hanusovce, Nova ulica 174

post code: 059 04

e-mail:

veselovsky.jozo@gmail.com

police.items.collector@gmail.com

This is small video of my country:

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=adYZpRLMpC0
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=C6doVaI8N9c
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9aMyPddEZro
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RwtxOpJh-Hs
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aBNu8ahMowQ
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